VIIl TRAVESSIA C.N. SA RAPITA & GELATS JOP - 2018

| POS. | P.CAT. PARTICIPANT CATEGORY _[CLUB | FNISH |
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104
105
47
102
20
74
126
29
41
123
69
19
42
117
38
106
27
43
59
2
62
65
101
82
81
44
6
83
103

Adam Dziubinski

Lloreng Ferrer Llabrés
Dani Velasco Gazquez
Joan Evangelisti Vadell
Rafael Ferrer Llabrés

Pep Toni Mascaré Castro
Alex Julio Aleixandre
Gemma Llabrés

Alvaro Barro Ordovas
Joan Aguilé Veny

Joaquin Milla Milla

Biel Forteza Ferrer

Israel Begue Yoldi
Francesc Artigues Ramis
Toni Payeras

Ramona Guillen Mufioz
Carlos Velasco Bruckner
Pau Canyelles Ferragut
Miquel Barcelé Alou
Francisco Carlos Navarro Mayorga
Pablo Lopez Buson

Carles Vicens Oliver
Maria Barcel6 Serra
Carlos Perellé Martin
Toni Fons Ropero

Albert Gelabert

Xisco Jurado Medina
Tomeu Ponsell

Carlos Hernandez Mendez
Luis Miguel Estelrich Salas

MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA

MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA

MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA

MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA

C. N. MALLORCA SWIM

Club Natacién Triswim

CMG Ferrer Hotels Club Deportivo
CN Llucmajor

Club Natacién Triswim

CN Felanitx

Esmas
Club Natacio Felanitx

CN Llucmajor

C. N. Palma

Club Ciclista Felanitx

CN Felanitx

C.N. Palma

CMG Ferrer Hotels Club Deportivo
Cn Voltor

Escorpins

C.N. Palma

C.N Palma

CN Llucmajor

Club Natacidn Triswim

CMG Ferrer Hotels Club Deportivo
CMG Ferrer Hotels Club Deportivo
MASTBAL

Club Esportiu Rovellats

Duet Ciclismo en Mallorca

00:34:28
00:35:49
00:36:32
0:36:32
00:37:21
00:37:34
00:38:42
00:38:47
00:39:32
00:40:17
00:40:21
00:40:45
00:40:53
00:40:55
00:40:56
00:41:01
00:41:10
00:41:54
00:42:10
00:42:26
00:42:44
00:43:10
00:43:19
00:43:23
00:43:27
00:43:34
00:43:51
00:43:58
00:44:21
00:44:23

01:23 min/100
01:26 min/100
01:28 min/100
01:28 min/100
01:30 min/100
01:31 min/100
01:33 min/100
01:34 min/100
01:35 min/100
01:37 min/100
01:37 min/100
01:38 min/100
01:39 min/100
01:39 min/100
01:39 min/100
01:39 min/100
01:39 min/100
01:41 min/100
01:42 min/100
01:42 min/100
01:43 min/100
01:44 min/100
01:44 min/100
01:45 min/100
01:45 min/100
01:45 min/100
01:46 min/100
01:46 min/100
01:47 min/100
01:47 min/100
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

29
4
30
31
32
5
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
6
52
53
54
55
56

116
51
66
57
23
39
122
113
24
114
22
36
17
28
45
87
61
121
79
64
115
60
48
96
35
13
53
119
94
12
98

Jaume Pau Puigros Gornals
Joseph A. Mandilego Bauza
Leonor Font Balduque
Jorge Caldentey Frontera
Lorenzo Alou Valero

Carlos Calvo Boix

Carmen Alfonso Blanes
Alia Ibensadiken

Rodrigo Hernaez Ledn
Miquel Angel Capo Crespi
Sebastia Adrover Adrover
Jaume Cortés Grimalt
Albert Fontirroig Juan
Victor Moreno Manso
Juanan Mufioz Garcia

Raul Gonzalez

Francisco Javier Ruiz Monjo
Gabriel Amengual Martorell
Cristina Estarellas Payeras
Miguel Montes Torres
Baltasar Ramis Morey
Albert Vidal Alemany
Angel Manuel Sanz Torres
Julia Ginard Ginard

JORGE ALVAREZ OUTERELO
Dan Even Asli

Sara Jarillo Lopez

Javier Rodriguez De Frutos
Jaume Barcelé

Juan Corral Munar
Mollitiam Scio

Andres Galan Anton

MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA

MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA

MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA

MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA

Club Triatlon Palma

CMG Ferrer Hotels Club Deportivo
MALIFT MALLORCATRAIL

C.N. Palma

CMG Ferrer Hotels Club Deportivo
C.E. I'mpossible365

S’Escapada - Hotels Viva

Club Cala Sa Nau

Alcort

Bj Aluminox - CTC

Ada Calvia

C. N. MALLORCA SWIM
CT Toni Colom World
C.T. Montuiri

T-Cero

Grup Esportiu Caldentey
Club Triatlon Palma

CN Felanitx

S'Escapada - Hotels Viva

Dan Even Design And Architecture
CMG Ferrer Hotels Club Deportivo
Club Esportiu Rovellats

Xtrem Calvia Triatlé
MASTBAL
Independiente

00:45:12
00:45:47
00:46:10
00:46:14
00:46:19
00:46:34
00:47:10
00:47:22
00:47:29
00:47:36
00:47:40
00:47:57
00:48:07
00:48:10
00:48:13
00:48:14
00:48:20
00:48:42
00:48:43
00:48:54
00:48:55
00:49:07
00:49:07
00:49:10
00:49:38
00:49:56
00:50:05
00:50:11
00:50:12
00:50:39
00:51:05
00:52:10

01:49 min/100
01:50 min/100
01:51 min/100
01:51 min/100
01:52 min/100
01:52 min/100
01:54 min/100
01:54 min/100
01:54 min/100
01:55 min/100
01:55 min/100
01:56 min/100
01:56 min/100
01:56 min/100
01:56 min/100
01:56 min/100
01:56 min/100
01:57 min/100
01:57 min/100
01:58 min/100
01:58 min/100
01:58 min/100
01:58 min/100
01:58 min/100
01:60 min/100
01:60 min/100
02:01 min/100
02:01 min/100
02:01 min/100
02:02 min/100
02:03 min/100
02:06 min/100
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64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

58
59
60
7
61
62
63
8
64
65
66
9
10
11
67
68
12
69
13
70
71
72
14
15
73
74
16
75
17
76
18

128
58
86
40
54

110
97
73
21

109
80

88
10
11
91
18
92
84
26
16

15
56
68
127
25
107
71
95

Jose Manuel Prado Martinez
Daniel Orts Ruano

Guillem Bujosa

Jan Sahm

Eva Murillo Ramirez
Miquel Perello Burguera
David Troya Lopez

Josep Francesc Soler Vich
Mpaz Cerda Cerda

Joan Canyelles Sastre
Alejandro Cortés Estarellas
Rafael Porres Dolado

Lidia Sanchez Garcia

Mar Capelld Mairata
Virginia Sureda Demulemeester
Alvaro Puertas Pufial
Enrique Rodriguez Ayala
Lidia Torres Mir

Jordi Llorens Calvo
Antonia Ferrer Segui
Gabriel Mora Rosselld
Gaspar Fontirroig Oliver
Ramon Pefia Sevilla

Gisela Bacher

Raquel Garcia Perez

Kiko Medel Sastre
Alejandro Garcia Gomez
Cristina Rey

Miquel Capo Soler
Antonia Puigserver Torres
Victor Alfonso Guarin Gallego
Marga Pons De Ves

MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA

ConectaBalear-Palmafutsal Triatlon

Gipfelkurs

Blue Tribe

S’Escapada - Hotels Viva
C.M. MatinamxSomiar
Club Natacién Triswim
S’Escapada - Hotels Viva
Busquerets

Alcort

CMG Ferrer Hotels Club Deportivo

CMG Ferrer Hotels Club Deportivo
I'Mposible

Club Esportiu Rovellats

S’Escapada - Hotels Viva

Bj Aluminox - CTC

Oet Club

Duet Ciclismo en Mallorca

CMG Ferrer Hotels Club Deportivo
C.E. I'mpossible365

G.E. Ciclos Quintana

S’Escapada - Hotels Viva

Duet Ciclismo en Mallorca

00:52:38
00:52:42
00:52:50
00:52:50
00:53:00
00:53:01
00:53:06
00:53:09
00:53:18
00:53:39
00:53:45
00:53:53
00:54:11
00:54:14
00:54:26
00:54:27
00:54:36
00:54:53
00:55:05
00:55:29
00:55:42
00:55:45
00:55:50
00:55:54
00:55:56
00:56:10
00:56:57
00:57:05
00:57:14
00:57:20
00:57:25
00:57:26

02:07 min/100
02:07 min/100
02:07 min/100
02:07 min/100
02:08 min/100
02:08 min/100
02:08 min/100
02:08 min/100
02:08 min/100
02:09 min/100
02:09 min/100
02:10 min/100
02:11 min/100
02:11 min/100
02:11 min/100
02:11 min/100
02:12 min/100
02:12 min/100
02:13 min/100
02:14 min/100
02:14 min/100
02:14 min/100
02:14 min/100
02:15 min/100
02:15 min/100
02:15 min/100
02:17 min/100
02:17 min/100
02:18 min/100
02:18 min/100
02:18 min/100
02:18 min/100
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96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

20
21
77
22
78
79
23
80
24
25
81
82
83
84
26
85
86
87
27
28
88
29

55
112
75
34
111
125
52
63
49
70
31
67
124

90
78
37
32
30
76
33
77

14
46
50
72
85
93

Marga Vaquero

Liliana Calderdn

Francisca Bestard Llull
Riduan Rossi Lamrani
Monica Frau

Josep Sbert Salom

Toni Sdnchez

Virginia Navarro

Emilio Ramirez Tordillo
Carolina Orts Ruano
Ulrike Fischer

Rafel Creus Adrover
Frederic Febrer Colomina
Jose Carlos Martinez Alvarez
Manuel Carlos Orts Garcia
Natalia Moran

Cristofol Amengual Martorell
Toni Mira Galmes

Jesus Berber Miranda
Joana Llado Serrat

Alicia Limorti Manobel
Jaume Vicens Torres
Laura Ferndndez Cladera
Teresa Planas

Anja Marks Gemind

Marc Gallego Vidal

Toni Mercadal Vargas
Malen Mayol Trapero
Susana Domenech Rovira
Laura Llaneras Vives
Belen Garcia Fernandez
Ryan Christian Christian

FEMENINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA
MASCULINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
FEMENINA
MASCULINA

Las Vacas

Bj Aluminox - CTC
Currobikes

S'Escapada - Hotels Viva
C. N. MALLORCA SWIM
Club Ciclista Felanitx

+Qtrail

S’Escapada - Hotels Viva
S’Escapada - Hotels Viva

C.E. I'mpossible365
ConectaBalear-Palmafutsal Triatlén

C.A. Montuiri 91.8
Physio-Run Guiem Duran
S’Escapada - Hotels Viva
C.A. Campos

S’Escapada - Hotels Viva

Club Natacié Felanitx

Club Natacién Palma

Club Esportiu Rovellats

CMG Ferrer Hotels Club Deportivo
Duet Ciclismo en Mallorca
Independiente

CMG Ferrer Hotels Club Deportivo

00:57:44
00:58:21
00:58:33
00:58:41
00:58:45
00:58:49
00:58:52
00:59:15
00:59:24
01:01:10
01:.01:41
01:03:21
01:03:35
01:03:37
01:03:52
01:03:54
01:05:23
01:05:42
01:07:16
01:07:20
01:07:28
01:07:55
01:10:12

02:19 min/100
02:21 min/100
02:21 min/100
02:21 min/100
02:21 min/100
02:22 min/100
02:22 min/100
02:23 min/100
02:23 min/100
02:27 min/100
02:29 min/100
02:33 min/100
02:33 min/100
02:33 min/100
02:34 min/100
02:34 min/100
02:37 min/100
02:38 min/100
02:42 min/100
02:42 min/100
02:42 min/100
02:43 min/100
02:49 min/100



'POS. | P.CAT. | NUMBER [PARTICIPANT ——JcATeGORY Jeus | ANsH |

108 Yeray Mafias Hernandez MASCULINA
120  Tomeu Villalba Oliver MASCULINA CN Llucmajor



